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XXIX Medjunarodni miting mladih plivaca Vracar 2019
Beograd, 7 - 8/12/2019

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
07/12/2019 - 10:33 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

E

1. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 PK Obilic 1:13.60 318 35.04 38.56
2. GONCIN, Tara 09 BPK 1:14.01 312 35.71 38.30
3. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK Obilic 1:14.26 309 35.49 38.77
4. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 1:20.75 240 38.21 42.54
5. BARAC, Nadja 09 PK Obilic 1:21.21 236 39.51 41.70
6. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 BPK 1:21.36 235 38.86 42.50
7. DJOKIC, Lara 11 PK Obilic 1:21.37 235
8. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 1:21.89 231 39.02 42.87
9. BRKIC, Jelena 10 Usce 1:24.04 213 39.81 44.23

10. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:25.44 203 40.21 45.23
11. PERIC, Natasa 10 PK Obilic 1:25.53 202 38.96 46.57
12. BUBALO, Masa 10 BPK 1:26.02 199 41.26 44.76
13. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 PK Obilic 1:26.46 196 40.79 45.67
14. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 1:26.65 195 39.59 47.06
15. MITROVIC, Nadja 09 Plavi Talas 1:28.25 184 40.72 47.53
16. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 1:29.74 175 42.78 46.96
17. AVRAMOVIC, Julijana 10 PK Obilic 1:30.23 172 42.53 47.70
18. NADJ, Tisa 09 Partizan 1:30.40 171 42.54 47.86
19. BOZIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 1:32.26 161 43.02 49.24
20. CIRIC, Ivana 11 PK Obilic 1:32.87 158 41.70 51.17
21. SIMIC, Mina 09 PK Vracar 1:33.28 156 44.22 49.06
22. RADOVIC, Ana 09 Plavi Talas 1:39.07 130 48.60 50.47
23. VESKOVIC, Katarina 09 Tek 2:05.92 63 57.14 1:08.78

DSQ STOJIC, Lana 10 PK Obilic 1:25.79 39.06 46.73

D

1. KORENJAK GOBBO, Moeti 07 PK Ljubljana 1:03.73 490 Q 30.67 33.06
2. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.77 407 32.56 35.21
3. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Plavi Talas 1:07.83 406 32.18 35.65
4. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Plavi Talas 1:08.07 402 33.27 34.80
5. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 1:09.13 384 32.50 36.63
6. KRISKO, Valentina 08 Partizan 1:09.58 376 33.90 35.68
7. PRIMC, Lina 07 PK Ljubljana 1:09.92 371 34.01 35.91
8. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 PK Obilic 1:09.95 370 32.81 37.14
9. FORTUNA, Lena 07 PK Ljubljana 1:10.26 365 34.62 35.64

10. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 BPK 1:12.01 339 34.22 37.79
11. MARAS, Anja 08 Plavi Talas 1:13.10 324 34.38 38.72
12. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.33 308 34.43 39.90
13. MARKOV, Milica 08 PK Vracar 1:15.72 292 35.21 40.51
14. TODOROVIC, Teodora 07 PK Vracar 1:17.11 276 36.01 41.10
15. HANN, Helena 08 PK Vracar 1:17.36 274 35.65 41.71
16. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 1:18.35 263
17. KOSUTIC, Dunja 07 PK Vracar 1:25.03 206 39.87 45.16
18. JANKOVIC, Anastasija 07 PK Ljubljana 1:27.05 192 40.58 46.47
19. BALTIC, Natalija 08 PK Vracar 1:29.15 179 41.18 47.97
20. VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 PK Vracar 1:29.71 175 40.75 48.96
21. PANTIC, Mina 08 PK Vracar 1:34.88 148 44.84 50.04
22. STEVANIC, Katarina 08 BPK 1:37.09 138 46.36 50.73
23. KRENN BUKOVEC, Nika 08 PK Ljubljana 1:39.50 128 47.82 51.68
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XXIX Medjunarodni miting mladih plivaca Vracar 2019
Beograd, 7 - 8/12/2019

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

C

1. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.18 527 Q 29.46 32.72
2. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.29 455 Q 31.23 34.06
3. JEJINA, Simona 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.97 422 Q 33.02 33.95
4. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 PK Vracar 1:07.26 417 R 31.45 35.81
5. CURCIC, Iva 05 Partizan 1:07.43 413 R 32.26 35.17
6. LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 1:08.39 396 32.48 35.91
7. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 BPK 1:09.53 377 32.77 36.76
8. BAKLAJA, Sofija 05 Partizan 1:09.70 374 33.02 36.68
9. ALEKSIC, Milica 06 Plavi Talas 1:10.11 368 33.12 36.99

10. JEREMIC, Andjela 06 Tek 1:10.18 367
11. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.00 339 33.61 38.39
12. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.51 294 34.93 40.58
13. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Partizan 1:17.04 277 37.19 39.85
14. MISKOVIC, Isidora 06 PK Vracar 1:18.47 262
15. MILINKOVIC, Iva 06 Tek 1:18.80 259 38.12 40.68

B

1. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 1:00.03 586 Q 28.93 31.10
2. HANN, Andrea 04 PK Vracar 1:09.62 376 32.98 36.64
3. RAJKOVIC, Dunja 04 Partizan 1:18.67 260

DSQ MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.48 32.91 34.57

A

1. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.71 514 Q 29.73 32.98
2. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Tek 1:08.04 402 31.82 36.22
3. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 BPK 1:10.65 359 33.34 37.31
4. SARANCIC, Anja 02 BPK 1:20.05 247 37.87 42.18

A

1. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 1:00.03 586 Q 28.93 31.10
Memorijalna trka Mr. Branislav Milišić - Braca

2. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.18 527 Q 29.46 32.72
3. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.71 514 Q 29.73 32.98
4. KORENJAK GOBBO, Moeti 07 PK Ljubljana 1:03.73 490 Q 30.67 33.06
5. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.29 455 Q 31.23 34.06
6. JEJINA, Simona 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.97 422 Q 33.02 33.95
7. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 PK Vracar 1:07.26 417 R 31.45 35.81
8. CURCIC, Iva 05 Partizan 1:07.43 413 R 32.26 35.17
9. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.77 407 32.56 35.21

10. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Plavi Talas 1:07.83 406 32.18 35.65
11. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Tek 1:08.04 402 31.82 36.22
12. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Plavi Talas 1:08.07 402 33.27 34.80
13. LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 1:08.39 396 32.48 35.91
14. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 1:09.13 384 32.50 36.63
15. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 BPK 1:09.53 377 32.77 36.76
16. KRISKO, Valentina 08 Partizan 1:09.58 376 33.90 35.68
17. HANN, Andrea 04 PK Vracar 1:09.62 376 32.98 36.64
18. BAKLAJA, Sofija 05 Partizan 1:09.70 374 33.02 36.68
19. PRIMC, Lina 07 PK Ljubljana 1:09.92 371 34.01 35.91
20. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 PK Obilic 1:09.95 370 32.81 37.14
21. ALEKSIC, Milica 06 Plavi Talas 1:10.11 368 33.12 36.99
22. JEREMIC, Andjela 06 Tek 1:10.18 367
23. FORTUNA, Lena 07 PK Ljubljana 1:10.26 365 34.62 35.64
24. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 BPK 1:10.65 359 33.34 37.31
25. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.00 339 33.61 38.39
26. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 BPK 1:12.01 339 34.22 37.79
27. MARAS, Anja 08 Plavi Talas 1:13.10 324 34.38 38.72
28. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 PK Obilic 1:13.60 318 35.04 38.56
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XXIX Medjunarodni miting mladih plivaca Vracar 2019
Beograd, 7 - 8/12/2019

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

29. GONCIN, Tara 09 BPK 1:14.01 312 35.71 38.30
30. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK Obilic 1:14.26 309 35.49 38.77
31. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.33 308 34.43 39.90
32. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.51 294 34.93 40.58
33. MARKOV, Milica 08 PK Vracar 1:15.72 292 35.21 40.51
34. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Partizan 1:17.04 277 37.19 39.85
35. TODOROVIC, Teodora 07 PK Vracar 1:17.11 276 36.01 41.10
36. HANN, Helena 08 PK Vracar 1:17.36 274 35.65 41.71
37. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 1:18.35 263
38. MISKOVIC, Isidora 06 PK Vracar 1:18.47 262
39. RAJKOVIC, Dunja 04 Partizan 1:18.67 260
40. MILINKOVIC, Iva 06 Tek 1:18.80 259 38.12 40.68
41. SARANCIC, Anja 02 BPK 1:20.05 247 37.87 42.18
42. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 1:20.75 240 38.21 42.54
43. BARAC, Nadja 09 PK Obilic 1:21.21 236 39.51 41.70
44. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 BPK 1:21.36 235 38.86 42.50
45. DJOKIC, Lara 11 PK Obilic 1:21.37 235
46. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 1:21.89 231 39.02 42.87
47. BRKIC, Jelena 10 Usce 1:24.04 213 39.81 44.23
48. KOSUTIC, Dunja 07 PK Vracar 1:25.03 206 39.87 45.16
49. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:25.44 203 40.21 45.23
50. PERIC, Natasa 10 PK Obilic 1:25.53 202 38.96 46.57
51. BUBALO, Masa 10 BPK 1:26.02 199 41.26 44.76
52. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 PK Obilic 1:26.46 196 40.79 45.67
53. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 1:26.65 195 39.59 47.06
54. JANKOVIC, Anastasija 07 PK Ljubljana 1:27.05 192 40.58 46.47
55. MITROVIC, Nadja 09 Plavi Talas 1:28.25 184 40.72 47.53
56. BALTIC, Natalija 08 PK Vracar 1:29.15 179 41.18 47.97
57. VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 PK Vracar 1:29.71 175 40.75 48.96
58. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 1:29.74 175 42.78 46.96
59. AVRAMOVIC, Julijana 10 PK Obilic 1:30.23 172 42.53 47.70
60. NADJ, Tisa 09 Partizan 1:30.40 171 42.54 47.86
61. BOZIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 1:32.26 161 43.02 49.24
62. CIRIC, Ivana 11 PK Obilic 1:32.87 158 41.70 51.17
63. SIMIC, Mina 09 PK Vracar 1:33.28 156 44.22 49.06
64. PANTIC, Mina 08 PK Vracar 1:34.88 148 44.84 50.04
65. STEVANIC, Katarina 08 BPK 1:37.09 138 46.36 50.73
66. RADOVIC, Ana 09 Plavi Talas 1:39.07 130 48.60 50.47
67. KRENN BUKOVEC, Nika 08 PK Ljubljana 1:39.50 128 47.82 51.68
68. VESKOVIC, Katarina 09 Tek 2:05.92 63 57.14 1:08.78

DSQ MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.48 32.91 34.57
DSQ STOJIC, Lana 10 PK Obilic 1:25.79 39.06 46.73


